CODEN
87502660

87502680
87700150
87700210
87700240
87800100
87800150
87800400
87800415
88030050
88040090
88040160
88040260
88200100
88500100
88600100
X4402020
X6061354

XT0l50058
XX007251

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES (cont.)

ITEM
TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 12 FT.

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 14 FT.

STEEL MAST ARMASSEMBLY AND POLE, 22 FT.
STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 34 FT.

STEEL MAST ARMASSEMBLY AND POLE, 40 FT.

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE C

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 30-INCH DIAMETER

CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE E 36-INCH DIAMETER

SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED

SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 2-FACE, 1-3-SECTION, 1-5-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED

TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE
INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR
DETECTOR LOOP, TYPEI

CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL

CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM-6 (DOWELLED)
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

INTERSECTION VIDEO TRAFFIC MONITORING SYSTEM WITH PTZ CAMERA

LOCATION OF WORK:

UNIT
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
SQFT

SQFT

o DA

EACH

URBAN

TOTAL
QUANTITY

5.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

18.6

35

10.0

24.0

6.0

6.0

1.0

1.0

6.0

11.0

601.0

82.0

20.0

.0
1.0

FAU 7045
BOWMAN AVE.
&

I-74 EB RAMPS
100% STATE

0021

QUANTITY
5.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
18.6
3.5
10.0
24.0
6.0
6.0
1.0
1.0

6.0

601.0
82.0
20.0

q.0
1.0
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